SCHAFFER’S CAMP DINING AT
STARTERS

HAMACHI CRUDO* $25

castelvetrano olives, pistachio, caper, chili oil, lemon aioli
dairy-free, gluten-free

PORK BAO BUNS (3) $23
rotisserie pork, pickled vegetables, black garlic aioli, lime

dairy-free

WARM DINNER ROLLS (6) $12

whipped butter, maldon salt

vegetarian

DEVILED EGGS (4) $22
ask your server for today's preparation

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS (1LB) $20
triple threat sauce (franks red hot, may ploy, bbqg sauce), pickled

vegetables, ranch dressing
gluten-free

STEAMED EDAMAME $12

choice of: maldon salt, furikake, or spicy garlic
gluten-free, dairy-free, vegetarian

SALADS

rotisserie chicken + 10 | tri-tip + 12 | salmon + 15

ASIAN CHOP SALAD $20
napa cabbage, red cabbage, romaine, red bell pepper, mandarin

orange, ground peanuts, saifun noodles, sesame soy dressing
dairy-free, gluten-free
katsu chicken + 10

BEET AND GOAT CHEESE SALAD $23
roasted red, gold, & chioggia beets, fennel, frisse, radicchio,
pistachio “granola,” blood orange vinaigrette

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD $19
made-to-order dressing (garlic, lemon, anchovy, parmasean, olive
oil), house-made focaccia croutons, parmagiano reggiano

SOUP

SOUP DU JOUR & DINNER ROLL $14
ask your server for today’s selection

SCHAFFER’'S CAMP RAMEN $18
house-made broth with shitake mushroom, mirin, and black garlic,

ramen noodles, green onions, ginger.
katsu chicken + 10

shredded chicken + 10

salmon + 15

tri-tip + 12

*Item may be cooked to order or contains raw or less than thoroughly cooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poulty, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Tahoe Mountain Club has removed service charge at all dining locations. Please tip your server according to the service you receive.
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SCHAFFER’S CAMP DINING AT

PIZZA

gluten-free crust +3

SPICY BACON $25
tomato sauce, fontina, crispy peppered bacon, calabrian peppers,
local honey

WILD MUSHROOM $27

olive oil, mozzarella, goat cheese, wild mushrooms, arugula
vegetarian

SPANISH MOON $26
tomato sauce, mozzarella, fennel sausage, castelvetrano olives,
roasted peppers, crispy onion

THAI CHICKEN $25
thai chicken, red onion, red bell pepper, cilantro, peanut sauce

SANDWICHES

served with french fries.
truffle fries +4 | side salad + 5 | soup + 5

SCHAFFER'S WAGYU BURGER $27
half-pound wagyu beef burger, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,

onion, pickle, special sauce, brioche bun

bacon + 3 | egg +2

KATSU CHICKEN SANDWICH $25
katsu fried chicken, pickled vegetables, curried aioli, brioche roll.
TRI-TIP MELT $28

provolone, wild mushrooms, caramelized onion, tobasco aioli, grilled
rustic bread

BOWLS

HARVEST BOWL $23

arugula, black rice, roasted squash, baby carrots, gouchang aioli
gluten-free

DESSERT

CINNAMON SUGAR CHURROS $14
vanilla ice cream, caramel sauce, chocolate sauce

KIDS

CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES $15
CHEESE OR PEPPERONI PIZZA $15
TERIYAKI BOWL $20

tri-tip, chicken, or salmon

SCHAFFER'S CAMP COCOA $ 20

Enjoy this tableside experience as warm cocoa is poured over a
gourmet vanilla bean marshmallow and house-made chocolate tuile.

additions +10: bailey’s, peppermint schnapps, kahlua, frangelico

*Item may be cooked to order or contains raw or less than thoroughly cooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poulty, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Tahoe Mountain Club has removed service charge at all dining locations. Please tip your server according to the service you receive.
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SCHAFFER’S CAMP MIXED DRINKS

WARM-UP

DRIFTER SNOWMAN
vodka, bailey’s, kahlua, hot chocolate, whipped cream

IRISH COFFEE
irish whiskey, coffee, simple, irish whipped cream

ALPINE TODDY
bourbon, lemon, house-made winter-spiced simple syrup

RUMCHATAOCOLATE
rumchata, hot chocolate, irish whipped cream

CHILL OUT

WHY NOT
tequila, triple sec, agave, mint, jalapeno, cilantro

BLOODY MARY
titos vodka, tomato juice, TMC bloody blend

BLOOD ORANGE MEZCAL MARGARITA
mezcal, reposado tequila, lemon, blood orange, agave

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, espresso, kahula, irish whipped cream

S'MORES OLD FASHIONED
four roses bourbon, madagascar vanilla, orange bitters, chocolate
bitters

APEROL SPRITZ
aperol, prosecco

SCHAFFER’S SPRITZ
st. germaine, pomegranate juice, prosecco

LIMONCELLO-GINGER SPRITZ
limoncello, ginger liqueur, prosecco

MOCKTAILS

POMEGRANATE ITALIAN SODA
pomegranate juice, soda, cream

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ
fresh blood orange, cranberry, lime, ginger beer, soda

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$17

$17

$16

$17

$16

$12

$12

Tahoe Mountain Club has removed service charge at all dining locations. Please tip your server according to the service you receive.
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SCHAFEFER’S CAMP BEER, WINE,

& SOFT DRINKS
DRAFT BEER

WEST COAST HAZE, FIFTYFIFTY BREWING CO. truckee, ca $10
MODELO ESPECIAL LAGER mexico $8
VELVET GLOW LAGER, RUSSIAN RIVER BREWING CO. santa rosa, ca $10
CHASIN’ FRESHIES IPA, DESCHUTES BREWING CO. bend, or $10

CANNED BEER

DEEP HAZE (16 OZ., KNEE DEEP BREWING auburn, ca $10
CAPA IPA (16 OZ.), FIFTYFIFTY BREWING truckee, ca $10
FRESH SQUEEZED IPA, DESCHUTES BREWING bend, or $8
805 BLONDE, FIRESTONE WALKER BREWING paso robles, ca $8
VALLE MEXICAN LAGER, FARMERS BREWING princeton, ca $8
COORS LIGHT, COORS BREWING golden, co $7
MICHELOB ULTRA, ANHEUSER-BUSCH st. louis, mo $8
GUINNESS, GUINNESS BREWING dublin, ireland $8
HEINEKEN 0.0% (NA) amsterdam, netherlands $8
HIGH NOON $8

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SODA pepsi, diet pepsi, starry, mug root beer, dr. pepper $4
JUICE orange, pineapple, grapefruit, apple, cranberry $4
GATORADE fruit punch, orange, lemon-lime $4
ICED TEA $4
LEMONADE $4
ARNOLD PALMER $4
MILK, CHOCOLATE MILK $4
PELEGRINO $4
COFFEE $4
HOT CHOCOLATE, HOT APPLE CIDER $4
TEA $3

Tahoe Mountain Club has removed service charge at all dining locations. Please tip your server according to the service you receive.
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SCHAFFER’S CAMP
WINE LIST

SPECIAL SELECTION !
25 |

CHATEAU MONTELENA

CHARDONNAY
2022, Napa Valley

RIDGE LYTTON SPRINGS 25

ZINFANDEL BLEND
2022, Dry Creek Valley, Sonoma

SPARKLING

ZARDETTO PROSECCO 14
NV, DOCG, lItaly

LAURENT PERRIER RESERVE ROSE
Vallée de la Marne, Champagne

DOMAINE CARNEROS
LE REVE BLANC DE BLANCS

Carneros, Napa Valley

LINI 910 LAMBRUSCO ROSSO 15
NV, Emilia-Romagna, ltaly

STILL ROSE

SUMMER IN A BOTTLE 19
"WINTER EDITION"

2023, Provence, France

SCRIBE ESTATE ROSE OF 18
PINOT NOIR

2023, Sonoma Valley

WHITE

FROG'S LEAP 18

SAUVIGNON BLANC
2023, Napa Valley

LE ROI DES PIERRES

SANCERRE
2023, Loire Valley, France

TRAMIN PINOT GRIGIO 15
2023, Alto Adige, Italy

MACROSTIE CHARDONNAY 18
2023, Sonoma Coast

CHATEAU MONTELENA 25
CHARDONNAY :

2022, Napa Valley

100

£ 150

: 200

: 55

: 70

: 65

: 65
: 90

: 55

: 65

100

VER. 202501201529



SCHAFFER’S CAMP

WINE LIST

RED !

ELIZABETH ROSE PINOT NOIR 16
2023, Yountville, Napa Valley

KISTLER PINOT NOIR
2022, Russian River Valley, Sonoma

ARGYLE PINOT NOIR
2023, Willamette Valley, OR

ALTESINO ROSSO 18

DI MONTALCINO
2022, DOC, Toscana, Italy

SEAN MINOR NICOLE MARIE 15

RED BLEND
2022, North Coast, California

WHITE RABBIT MERLOT
2021, Atlas Peak, Napa Valley

MATTHEWS 18

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2021, Columbia Valley, Washington

MATTHIASSON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
2022, Napa Valley

RIDGE LYTTON SPRINGS 25

ZINFANDEL BLEND
2022, Dry Creek Valley, Sonoma

PAX MAHLE SYRAH
2022, Sonoma Hillsides, Sonoma County

QUINTA DE LA ROSA 16
LOT 601 RUBY PORT

Douro, Portugal

CORKAGE

CORKAGE
WINE LOCKER CLUB CORKAGE

: 60
£ 200
: 70

: 65
: 55

: 90

L 65
145
£100

175

30

20
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