STARTERS

HAMACHI CRUDO* castelvetrano olives, pistachio, caper, chili oil, lemon aioli dairy-free, gluten-free	\$25
PORK BAO BUNS (3) rotisserie pork, pickled vegetables, black garlic aioli, lime dairy-free	\$23
WARM DINNER ROLLS (6) whipped butter, maldon salt vegetarian	\$12
DEVILED EGGS (4) ask your server for today's preparation	\$22
CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS (1LB) triple threat sauce (franks red hot, may ploy, bbq sauce), pickled vegetables, ranch dressing gluten-free	\$20
STEAMED EDAMAME choice of: maldon salt, furikake, or spicy garlic gluten-free, dairy-free, vegetarian	\$12

SALADS

rotisserie chicken + 10 | tri-tip + 12 | salmon + 15

ASIAN CHOP SALAD napa cabbage, red cabbage, romaine, red bell pepper, mandarin orange, ground peanuts, saifun noodles, sesame soy dressing dairy-free, gluten-free katsu chicken + 10

BEET AND GOAT CHEESE SALAD roasted red, gold, & chioggia beets, fennel, frisse, radicchio, pistachio "granola," blood orange vinaigrette

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD made-to-order dressing (garlic, lemon, anchovy, parmasean, olive oil), house-made focaccia croutons, parmagiano reggiano

SOUP

SOUP DU JOUR & DINNER ROLL ask your server for today's selection \$14

SCHAFFER'S CAMP RAMEN \$18

house-made broth with shitake mushroom, mirin, and black garlic, ramen noodles, green onions, ginger.
katsu chicken + 10
shredded chicken + 10
salmon + 15
tri-tip + 12

Tahoe Mountain Club has removed service charge at all dining locations. Please tip your server according to the service you receive.



\$20

\$23

^{*}Item may be cooked to order or contains raw or less than thoroughly cooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poulty, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

DINING AT 7910'

\$25

PIZZA

gluten-free crust +3
SPICY BACON

tomato sauce, fontina, crispy peppered bacon, calabrian peppers, local honey	
WILD MUSHROOM	\$27

olive oil, mozzarella, goat cheese, wild mushrooms, arugula vegetarian

SPANISH MOON

tomato squee mozzarella fennel squeage castelyetrano olives

tomato sauce, mozzarella, fennel sausage, castelvetrano olives, roasted peppers, crispy onion

THAI CHICKEN

\$25
thai chicken, red onion, red bell pepper, cilantro, peanut sauce

SANDWICHES

served with french fries. truffle fries +4 | side salad + 5 | soup + 5

SCHAFFER'S WAGYU BURGER

half-pound wagyu beef burger, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato,
onion, pickle, special sauce, brioche bun

\$27

onion, pickle, special sauce, brioche bun bacon + 3 | egg +2

KATSU CHICKEN SANDWICH\$25
katsu fried chicken, pickled vegetables, curried aioli, brioche roll.

TRI-TIP MELT
provolone, wild mushrooms, caramelized onion, tobasco aioli, grilled
rustic bread

BOWLS

HARVEST BOWLarugula, black rice, roasted squash, baby carrots, gouchang aioli gluten-free

DESSERT

CINNAMON SUGAR CHURROS

vanilla ice cream, caramel sauce, chocolate sauce

KIDS

CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES

CHEESE OR PEPPERONI PIZZA

\$15

TERIYAKI BOWL

tri-tip, chicken, or salmon

SCHAFFER'S CAMP COCOA \$ 20

Enjoy this tableside experience as warm cocoa is poured over a gourmet vanilla bean marshmallow and house-made chocolate tuile.

additions +10: bailey's, peppermint schnapps, kahlua, frangelico

Tahoe Mountain Club has removed service charge at all dining locations. Please tip your server according to the service you receive.



^{*}Item may be cooked to order or contains raw or less than thoroughly cooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poulty, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

MIXED DRINKS

WARM-UP

DRIFTER SNOWMAN vodka, bailey's, kahlua, hot chocolate, whipped cream	\$16
IRISH COFFEE irish whipped cream	\$16
ALPINE TODDY bourbon, lemon, house-made winter-spiced simple syrup	\$16
RUMCHATAOCOLATE rumchata, hot chocolate, irish whipped cream	\$16

CHILL OUT

CHILL OUT	
WHY NOT tequila, triple sec, agave, mint, jalapeno, cilantro	\$16
BLOODY MARY titos vodka, tomato juice, TMC bloody blend	\$16
BLOOD ORANGE MEZCAL MARGARITA mezcal, reposado tequila, lemon, blood orange, agave	\$16
ESPRESSO MARTINI vodka, espresso, kahula, irish whipped cream	\$17
S'MORES OLD FASHIONED four roses bourbon, madagascar vanilla, orange bitters, chocolate bitters	\$17
APEROL SPRITZ aperol, prosecco	\$16
SCHAFFER'S SPRITZ st. germaine, pomegranate juice, prosecco	\$17
LIMONCELLO-GINGER SPRITZ limoncello, ginger liqueur, prosecco	\$16

MOCKTAILS

POMEGRANATE ITALIAN SODA pomegranate juice, soda, cream	\$12
BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ fresh blood orange, cranberry, lime, ginger beer, soda	\$12

Tahoe Mountain Club has removed service charge at all dining locations. Please tip your server according to the service you receive.



BEER, WINE, & SOFT DRINKS

DRAFT BEER

WEST COAST HAZE, FIFTYFIFTY BREWING CO. truckee, ca	\$10
MODELO ESPECIAL LAGER mexico	\$8
VELVET GLOW LAGER, RUSSIAN RIVER BREWING CO. santa rosa, ca	\$10
CHASIN' FRESHIES IPA, DESCHUTES BREWING CO. bend, or	\$10

CANNED BEER

DEEP HAZE (16 OZ., KNEE DEEP BREWING auburn, ca	\$10
CAPA IPA (16 OZ.), FIFTYFIFTY BREWING truckee, ca	\$10
FRESH SQUEEZED IPA, DESCHUTES BREWING bend, or	\$8
805 BLONDE, FIRESTONE WALKER BREWING paso robles, ca	\$8
VALLE MEXICAN LAGER, FARMERS BREWING princeton, ca	\$8
COORS LIGHT, COORS BREWING golden, co	\$7
MICHELOB ULTRA, ANHEUSER-BUSCH st. louis, mo	\$8
GUINNESS, GUINNESS BREWING dublin, ireland	\$8
HEINEKEN 0.0% (NA) amsterdam, netherlands	\$8
HIGH NOON	\$8

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SODA pepsi, diet pepsi, starry, mug root beer, dr. pepper	\$4
JUICE orange, pineapple, grapefruit, apple, cranberry	\$4
GATORADE fruit punch, orange, lemon-lime	\$4
ICED TEA	\$4
LEMONADE	\$4
ARNOLD PALMER	\$4
MILK, CHOCOLATE MILK	\$4
PELEGRINO	\$4
COFFEE	\$4
HOT CHOCOLATE, HOT APPLE CIDER	\$4
TEA	\$3

Tahoe Mountain Club has removed service charge at all dining locations. Please tip your server according to the service you receive.



WINE LIST

VVIINE LIST	_	
SPECIAL SELECTION	Ī	
CHATEAU MONTELENA CHARDONNAY 2022, Napa Valley	25	100
RIDGE LYTTON SPRINGS ZINFANDEL BLEND 2022, Dry Creek Valley, Sonoma	25	100
SPARKLING		
ZARDETTO PROSECCO NV, DOCG, Italy	14	
LAURENT PERRIER RESERVE ROSÉ Vallée de la Marne, Champagne		150
DOMAINE CARNEROS LE REVE BLANC DE BLANCS Carneros, Napa Valley		200
LINI 910 LAMBRUSCO ROSSO NV, Emilia-Romagna, Italy	15	55
STILL ROSÉ		
SUMMER IN A BOTTLE "WINTER EDITION" 2023, Provence, France	19	70
SCRIBE ESTATE ROSE OF PINOT NOIR 2023, Sonoma Valley	18	65
WHITE		
FROG'S LEAP SAUVIGNON BLANC 2023, Napa Valley	18	65
LE ROI DES PIERRES SANCERRE 2023, Loire Valley, France		90
TRAMIN PINOT GRIGIO 2023, Alto Adige, Italy	15	55
MACROSTIE CHARDONNAY 2023, Sonoma Coast	18	65
CHATEAU MONTELENA CHARDONNAY 2022, Napa Valley	25	100

VER. 202501201529

WINE LIST

RED		
ELIZABETH ROSE PINOT NOIR 2023, Yountville, Napa Valley	16	60
KISTLER PINOT NOIR 2022, Russian River Valley, Sonoma		200
ARGYLE PINOT NOIR 2023, Willamette Valley, OR		70
ALTESINO ROSSO DI MONTALCINO 2022, DOC, Toscana, Italy	18	65
SEAN MINOR NICOLE MARIE RED BLEND 2022, North Coast, California	15	55
WHITE RABBIT MERLOT 2021, Atlas Peak, Napa Valley		90
MATTHEWS CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2021, Columbia Valley, Washington	18	65
MATTHIASSON CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2022, Napa Valley		145
RIDGE LYTTON SPRINGS ZINFANDEL BLEND 2022, Dry Creek Valley, Sonoma	25	100
PAX MAHLE SYRAH 2022, Sonoma Hillsides, Sonoma County		175
QUINTA DE LA ROSA LOT 601 RUBY PORT Douro, Portugal	16	
CORKAGE		
CORKAGE		30

WINE LOCKER CLUB CORKAGE

VER. 202501201529

20